
PROJECT: Citywide Electrical (General Building) JOC PROJECT ACCOUNT: SOLICITATION: 20SQ001

SUBMITTAL DATE AND TIME: September 20, 2019 10:00 AM POSTED DATE: August 23, 2018

CONTRACT ADMINISTRATOR:

The City's selection panel will review and score all complete Statements of Qualifications.  A shortlist of submitters may be 

asked to proceed to an interview phase.  The City reserves the right to select directly from the SOQs or interviews.

SQ

01 AJP Electric
02 Corbins Electric
03 Hawkeye Electric
04 K2 Electric, Inc.
05 Keller Electrical 
06 M J Electric
07 Rosendin Electric
08 Sturgeon Electric
09
10
11
12

13

14
15
16

OFFERER

CITY OF SCOTTSDALE

REQUEST FOR STATEMENTS OF QUALIFICATIONS

FINAL RANKING (Short list firms only)

Jeremy Richter

1

3

2


